

Sud	Nord	Pieds de Tranchée.	Prix par pied.	Total.
4 services		370'	5.22	1,931.40
4 services		360'	4.80	1,728.00
6 services		200'	5.32	1,064.00
6 services		304'	5.00	1,520.00
8 services		31'	5.65	173.15
8 services		10'	5.40	54.00
Conduits princip. et sig.		1525'	4.77	7,274.25
cond. pr. et sign.		1345'	4.30	5,783.50
Entrées de serv. compr. courbes		1604'	1.00	1,604.00
Traverse de Ste. Cath., anx intersect. de rues :				
1 <sup>ère</sup> section	C. 788	50'	7.40	370.00
2 <sup>ème</sup> section	"		6.38	
3 <sup>ème</sup> section	"		6.95	
4 <sup>ème</sup> section	"	43'	6.57	282.51
5 <sup>ème</sup> section	"	43'	6.80	292.40
6 <sup>ème</sup> section	"	52'	7.00	364.00
7 <sup>ème</sup> section	"	560'	1.55	868.00
8 <sup>ème</sup> section	"	42'	2.62	110.04
Conduits en pulpe 3/2", 1 par tranchée, prof. moyenne, 2' 6"			.90	
Conduits en pulpe, 3/2", 2 par tranchée			1.10	
Conduits en pulpe, 3/2", 3 par tranchée			1.30	
Conduits en pulpe 3/2", 4 par tranchée			1.50	
Conduits en pulpe, 3", 1 par tranchée			.90	
Tuyaux en fer galvanisé, 1 1/2" en tranchées, avec conduits pour cables de retour négatif			.25	
Trou-d'homme (principal) 8' x 6', 6' 3" de prof. intérieure	A. 793	13'	230.00	2,990.00
Par pied additionnel de prof (toute la sup.)	"		16.00	
6' x 6', 6' 3" profondeur intérieure	"		205.00	
Par pied additionnel de pr. int. (toute la sup.)	"		15.00	
Man-hole pour transformateur, 6' 6" de prof.	B. 799	10'	200.00	2,000.00
Par pied cube pour plus petite ou plus grande dimension	"		60.00	
Man-hole pour service 6' de prof. intérieure	B. 792	20'	135.00	2,700.00
Par pied de profondeur additionnelle	"		12.50	
Excavation additionnelle, par verge cube			1.50	
Beton additionnel, par verge cube			8.50	
Excavation additionnelle, par verge cube			6.00	
Par pied linéaire de conduites en tuile de 6", à une prof. moyenne de 8 pieds		1075'	2.50	2,687.50
Pour relier ces tuyaux avec l'égout		43'	5.00	215.00
Par pied linéaire de coupe à travers les bâtisses ou murs de fondation pour les entrées de service.		264'	1.90	426.00
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$39,063.15</b>

South	North	Trench of feet	Price per foot	Total.
4 services		370'	5.22	1,931.40
4 services		360'	4.80	1,728.00
6 services		200'	5.32	1,064.00
6 services		304'	5.00	1,520.00
8 services		31'	5.65	173.15
8 services		10'	5.40	54.00
Main and signal ducts		1525'	4.77	7,274.25
M. & sig. ducts		1345'	4.30	5,783.50
Serv. entrance including bends		1604'	1.00	1,604.00
Crossing Ste. Catherine street at street intersections :—				
Section 1	C. 782	50'	7.40	370.00
" 2	"		6.38	
" 3	"		6.95	
" 4	"	43'	6.57	282.51
" 5	"	43'	6.80	292.40
" 6	"	52'	7.00	364.00
" 7	"	560'	1.55	868.00
" 8	"	42'	2.62	110.04
3/2" Fibre Duct., 1 in trench, average depth 2'6"			.90	
3/2" Fibre Duct., 2 in trench, average depth 2'6"			1.10	
3/2" Fibre Duct., 3 in trench, average depth 2'6"			1.30	
3/2" Fibre Duct., 4 in trench, average depth 2'6"			1.50	
3" Fibre Duct., 1 in trench, average deth 2'6"			.90	
One and a half (1 1/2) inch galvanized wrought iron pipe in trench with negative return cable duct, at per lineal foot			.25	
Main manhole, 8 x 6', 6' 3" deep intern.	A. 793	13'	230.00	2,990.00
Per foot extra depth, (whole area)	"		16.00	
6' x 6', 6' 3" deep intern	"		205.00	
Per foot extra depth, (whole area)	"		15.00	
Transform. Manhole, 6' 6" deep	B. 799	10'	200.00	2,000.00
Per cub. ft. increased or decreased size	"		.60	
Service Manhole, 6' deep intern.	B. 792	20'	135.00	2,700.00
Per foot extra depth	"		12.50	
Extra excavation, cub. yard			1.50	
Extra concrete, cub. yard			8.50	
Slid rock excavation			6.00	
Six inch (6") tile pipe drain complete at average depth of eight (8') feet at per lineal foot		1075'	2.50	2,687.50
Connection of same with sewer		43'	5.00	215.00
Cutting through building or foundation walls for service entrance and making good at per lineal foot of cut		284'	1.50	426.00
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$39,063.15</b>